PRIME 4” LED ARCHITECTURAL ROUND FLANGED
OPEN/ACCENT TRIM ADJUSTABLE
PROJECT NAME:
COMMENTS:
PREPARED BY:
CATALOG NO.
TYPE:
JO

120 - 120V
3472 - 347V
HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME
SERIES
Series
RPA4
Lumens Color Temp DimmingVoltage
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Options
4RFO - 4” Round Flange Open
4RFA - 4” Round Flange Accent
WL - Wet location
18 - 18º
30 - 30º
50 - 50º
80 - 80º
Optical Lens9
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honeycomb
S - Solite filter
Filter
1. Compatible with IC new construction housing.
2. Step down transformer required.
3. Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
4. Driver must not exceed 1645 lm
5. 120V only.
6. Inapplicable to 4030 Lumen offering.
7. Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
8. Confirm dimming curve: linear or logarithmic.
9. Without standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
10. Compatible up to 2170 lumens.
10L1 - 1055 lm
12L1 - 1250 lm
16L1 - 1645 lm
21L1 - 2170 lm
25L1 - 2495 lm
31L - 3105 lm
34L - 3475 lm
40L - 4030 lm
Bevel / Flange Finish
1  o f  8
Rayon Lighting, Inc
1303 Mirasol Street
Los Angeles, CA 90023
T: 323.446.2626
©2019. Rayon lighting.      All rights reserved.
Specification and product availablility subject
to change without notice.
Revised 03/21
rayonlighting.com
W-W - White bevel / white flange
H-W - Haze bevel / white flange
B-B - Black bevel / black flange
H-H - Haze bevel / Haze flange
S-S - Specular clear bevel / Specular clear flange
S-W - Specular clear bevel / white flange
WE-WE - Wheat bevel / wheat flange
MTO - Made to order
ID3  -
PEQ04 -
LDE16 -
LTE5,6 -
L3DA -
EEI6,7,8 -
EDIO6,7,8 -